(R-94-372)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R-_ 282687

apoptep on _OLP 27 1993

BE IT RESOLVED, that the San Diego City Council hereby
authorizes the City Manager to enter into an Amendment to the
Agreement with Dudek and Associates Inc., a copy of which is on
file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR-
282687, to increase the contract amount by one hundred
thousand dollars ($100,000), and to extend the duration of the
contract for an additional four (4) months, for "As-Needed"
Environmental Services.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the City Council authorize the
expenditure of one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) from Clean
Water Program Sewer Revenue Fund No. 41509, CIP No. 45-910.3 for

the purpose of executing this Amendment to the Agreement.

APPROVED: z:\; WITT, City Attorney
By L %Mr

Kelly\J. Sal@t -
Deputy City torney
KJS:jrl
09/07/93
Or.Dept:C.Wtr.
Aud.Cert:9400242
R-94-372
Form=r-t

-PAGE 1 OF 1-



[T S e b s L S GG M s oL

S I i e g ot R T

IR AR

4 S

L g

s
P

Berad
v e

P

EXs .
5 @ 0




The City of San Diego
CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATE OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE AC
BTN

9400242
200
| HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the Treasury,
and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount $ Fund
Purpose
Date By:
AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER’S DEPARTMENT
ACCOUNTING DATA
ACCTG. | CY JOB OPERATIO} BENF/
LINE | PY| FUND | DEPT ORG. ACCOUNT ORDER | ACCOUNT EQUIP __ | FACILITY| AMOUNT
TOTAL AMOUNT

FUND OVERRIDE []
CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resaclution, can be incurred without the violation of any of the
provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and | do hereby further certify, in conformity with the
requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been appropriated for the
purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said contract are actually in the
Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of the appropriation from which the
same are to be drawn, and that the said money now actually in the Treasury, together with the moneys
anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to Exceed $ 100,000.00

Vendor Dudek & Associates

Purpose To authorize the expenditure of funds for Amendment #1 for as—needed environmental services

for the Clean Water Program. A
Date September 1, 1993 By: J dm/
AUDITOR AND €OMPMENOLLER'S DEPARTMENT
ACCOUNTING DATA
ACCTG. | CY JOB OPERATIOJ BENF/
LINE | PY| FUND | DEPT | ORG. ACCOUNT ORDER _| ACCOUNT EQUIP__ | PACILITY| AMOUNT
01 0| 40012 700 7002 4119 190184 41509 $100,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT $100,000.00
AC=361 (REV 2-92) FUND OVERRIDE []
SEP 2 7 1993 AC 9400242

~ 282687




7 g
25
P

X/
e T - -
,4,‘,5“,.,,‘,...w.‘.ar!e*»**“?mja—nd adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego onSEP27]gg,3 ................................. ’
by the following vote:
Council Members Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible

Abbe Wolfsheimer [E/ O O O

Ron Roberts [E/ O ] O

John Hartey 2 O 0 O

George Stevens O E/ D J

Tom Behr Q/ ] O J

Valerie Stallings nd ] O OJ

Judy McCarty [2/ Ol O O

Juan Vargas ? O ] O

Mayor Susan Golding ] O ]
AUTHENTICATED BY: SUSAN GOLDING

(Seal)

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution 2 26
Number % ol 82687 Adople§EP 2 7 1993

CC-1276 (Rev. 2-03)




e At

RECEIVED
93SEP 15 PH 2 Ib-

CIT CLERKS OFFICE
SAN DIEGO, CA

ﬂ[@



